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Livermore Area Recreation and Park District 
 

2024 Board Meeting Schedule 
(Adopted December 13, 2023) 

 
 

The Board meets the second and last Wednesday of each month, except in November and December.  
Meetings are held at the Robert Livermore Community Center, 4444 East Ave., Livermore (*exceptions 
are noted). 
  

Regular Board Meetings   
 
Jan. 10. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  5:00 p.m. 
Jan. 31. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  5:00 p.m. 
Feb. 14.  .  .  .   .   .  .  5:00 p.m. 
Feb. 28.  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 5:00 p.m. 
March 13.  .  ..  .   .  .  5:00 p.m. 
March 27. .  .  .  .  .  .  5:00 p.m. 
April 10 .  .  .   .  .  .  .  5:00 p.m. 
April 24.  .  .  .  .  .   .   1:00 p.m. 
May 8. .  .  .  . .  .  .  .  5:00 p.m. 
May 29. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  5:00 p.m. 
June 12. .  .  .  .  .  .  . 5:00 p.m. 
June 26.  .  .  .  .  .  . . 5:00 p.m. 
    

2024 
 
July 10. .  .  .  .   5:00 p.m.   
July 31 .  .  .  .  . 5:00 p.m.    
Aug 14.  .  .  .  .  5:00 p.m. 
Aug. 28. .  .  .  .  5:00 p.m.  
Sept. 11. .  .  .  . 5:00 p.m. 
Sept. 25.  .  .  .   5:00 p.m. 
Oct. 9.  .  .  .  .  . 5:00 p.m. 
Oct. 30.  .  .  .  .  1:00 p.m. 
Nov. 13.  .  .  .  . 5:00 p.m. 
Dec. 11 .  .  .  .   5:00 p.m. 
 
 

 
Special Board Meetings 
February 7, 2024 Board Retreat    9:00 a.m.  
March 13, 2024  Budget Workshop       3:00 p.m.         
 
Public Meetings in Parks  
*Wed., June 19, 2024   HOLIDAY Bruno Canziani Park, 5907 Charlotte Way 
Wed., July 17, 2024   6:00 p.m. Ravenswood Park, 2636 Tahoe Drive     
Wed., August 21, 2024   6:00 p.m. Vista Meadows Park, 2450 Westminster Way  
 

*Potential dates to reschedule to, with Board approval:  

1) Thursday, June 27 at 6:00 p.m. 
2) Monday, June 17 

3) Tuesday, June 18 

4) Thursday, June 20  These dates would not include the Board Chair and Vice Chair 

5) Monday, June 24 

6) Tuesday, June 25  

7) Tuesday, July 2 
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